ZS350 SERIES
HIGH-PERFORMANCE MULTI-FUNCTION VFD
z:systems GmbH, Messestraße 11, 6850 Dornbirn, Austria, office@zsystems.at, www.zsystems.at
ZS350-UL is a brand new high-performance VFD
which integrates speed, torque, and position
control. lt has built-in STO function and standard
LCD keypad. And it*s highly extensible and flexible
with quantities of extension cards. ZS350-UL

RATED OUTPUT
CURRENT
(A)
RATED INPUT
CURRENT
(A)
DIMENSION
W*H*D
(MM)
NET
WEIGHT
(KG)
3PH
200-240V
ZS350-0007CL-2-01 0.75 4.5 5 126*186*185 2
ZS350-0015CL-2-02 1.5 7 7.5
146*256*192 3.5
ZS350-0022CL-2-02 2.2 10 11
ZS350-0040CL-2-03 4 16 17
170*320*219 6
ZS350-0055CL-2-03 5.5 20 21
ZS350-0075CL-2-04 7.5 30 31 230*330*217 7.8
ZS350-0110CL-2-05 11 42 43
255*400*242 11
ZS350-0150CL-2-05 15 55 59
ZS350-0185CL-2-06 18.5 70 71
270*555*325 30ZS350-0220CL-2-06 22 80 81
ZS350-0300CL-2-06 30 110 112
ZS350-0370CL-2-07 37 130 132
325*680*365 47ZS350-0450CL-2-07 45 160 163
ZS350-0550CL-2-07 55 200 200
3PH
380-480V
ZS350-0015CL-4-01 1.5 3.7 5
126*186*185 2
ZS350-0022CL-4-01 2.2 5 5.8
ZS350-0040CL-4-02 4/5.5 9.5/14 13.5/19.5
146*256*192 3.5
ZS350-0055CL-4-02 5.5/7.5 14/18.5 19.5/25
ZS350-0075CL-4-03 7.5/11 18.5/25 25/32
170*320*219 6
ZS350-0110CL-4-03 11/15 25/32 32/40
ZS350-0150CL-4-04 15/18.5 32/38 40/47
230*330*217 7.8
ZS350-0185CL-4-04 18.5/22 45 47/56
ZS350-0220CL-4-05 22/30 45/60 56/70
255*400*242 11
ZS350-0300CL-4-05 30/37 60/75 70/80
PAGE4
VOLTAGE MODEL
RATED OUTPUT
POWER
(KW)
RATED OUTPUT
CURRENT
(A)
RATED
 INPUT CURRENT
(A)
DIMENSION
W*H*D
(MM)
NET
WEIGHT
(KG)
3PH
380-480V
ZS350-0370CL-4-06 37/45 75/92 80/94
270*555*325 30ZS350-0450CL-4-06 45/55 92/115 94/128
ZS350-0550CL-4-06 55 115 128
ZS350-0750VL-4-07 75 150 160
325.680*365 47
ZS350-0750CL-4-07 75/90 150/180 160/190
ZS350-0900CL-4-07 90/110 180/215 190/225
ZS350-1100CL-4-07 110 215 225
ZS350-1320VL-4-08 132 260 265
500*870*360 76
ZS350-1320CL-4-08 132/160 260/305 265/310
ZS350-1600CL-4-08 160/185 305/340 310/345
ZS350-1850CL-4-08 185/200 340/380 345/385
ZS350-2000CL-4-08 200/220 380/425 385/430
ZS350-2200CL-4-09 220/250 425/480 430/485
750*1410*380 200
ZS350-2500CL-4-09 250/280 480/530 485/545
ZS350-2800CL-4-09 280/315 530/600 545/610
ZS350-3150CL-4-09 315/350 600/650 610/625
ZS350-3500CL-4-10 350/400 650/720 625/715
620*1700*560 350
ZS350-4000CL-4-10 400 720 715
ZS350-5000VL-4-10 500 860 890
ZS350-5000CL-4-10 500 860 890
3PH
520-600V
ZS350-0007CL-6-02 0.75 2.1 3.3
146”256*19~ 3ZS350-0015CL-6-02 1.5 3.2 5
ZS350-0022CL-6-02 2.2 4.5 7
ZS350-0040CL-6-03 4 6.5 10
170*320*219 5.8ZS350-0055CL-6-03 5.5 9 13
ZS350-0075CL-6-03 7.5 12 16.5
ZS350-0110CL-6-04 11 16 19
230*320*219 7.8ZS350-0150CL-6-04 15 21 24
ZS350-0185CL-6-04 18.5 27 29
ZS350-0220CL-6-06 22 35 40
270*555*325 30ZS350-0300CL-6-06 30 45 47
ZS350-0370CL-6-06 37 52 52
ZS350-0450CL-6-07 45 62 65
325*680*365 47
ZS350-0550CL-6-07 55 86 85
ZS350-0750CL-6-07 75 98 95
ZS350-0900CL-6-07 90 120 118
ZS350-1100CL-6-07 110 150 145
PAGE 5
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
POWER INPUT
Input voltage (V) & Power